

Item Number	Description	Units	Qty	ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		1. Low Bidder - Pyramid Paving and Contracting		2. - Ace - Saginaw Paving Company	
				Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost
2040050	Pavt, Rem	Syd	56.00	\$10.00	\$560.00	\$60.00	\$3,360.00	\$20.00	\$1,120.00
3027011	Regrading	Sta	13,200.00	\$1.50	\$19,800.00	\$1.25	\$16,500.00	\$0.50	\$6,600.00
3027031	Agg Base Modified, 22A	Ton	3,750.00	\$25.00	\$93,750.00	\$23.00	\$86,250.00	\$25.00	\$93,750.00
3050002	Crush & Shape	Syd	13,720.00	\$1.25	\$17,150.00	\$1.00	\$13,720.00	\$1.00	\$13,720.00
3057011	HMA Base Stabilization	Syd	13,720.00	\$1.25	\$17,150.00	\$1.55	\$21,266.00	\$1.54	\$21,128.80
3057011	Pulv & Remix	Syd	19,000.00	\$1.75	\$33,250.00	\$1.70	\$32,300.00	\$1.69	\$32,110.00
3070200	Trenching	Sta	47.65	\$200.00	\$9,530.00	\$200.00	\$9,530.00	\$200.00	\$9,530.00
3077031	Shoulders, Modified, 23A	Ton	2,552.00	\$25.00	\$63,800.00	\$25.65	\$65,458.80	\$30.00	\$76,560.00
5010002	Cold Milling HMA Surface	Syd	552.00	\$2.00	\$1,104.00	\$11.80	\$6,513.60	\$15.00	\$8,280.00
5010008	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	Syd	121.00	\$10.00	\$1,210.00	\$16.35	\$1,978.35	\$25.00	\$3,025.00
5017011	Drive Prep	Syd	1,862.00	\$4.00	\$7,448.00	\$25.00	\$46,550.00	\$10.00	\$18,620.00
5017031	HMA, LVSP	Ton	4,810.00	\$70.00	\$336,700.00	\$65.00	\$312,650.00	\$65.00	\$312,650.00
5017031	HMA Approaches (Wedging & Drives)	Ton	241.00	\$150.00	\$36,150.00	\$130.00	\$31,330.00	\$125.00	\$30,125.00
6027011	Concrete Driveway, 6 inch, Reinf	Syd	56.00	\$60.00	\$3,360.00	\$85.00	\$4,760.00	\$85.00	\$4,760.00
8037050	Dowels, Epoxy Coated	Ea	20.00	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$20.00	\$400.00
8070095	Post, Mailbox	Ea	27.00	\$100.00	\$2,700.00	\$100.00	\$2,700.00	\$250.00	\$6,750.00
8110231	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	Ft	310.00	\$0.50	\$155.00	\$5.00	\$1,550.00	\$2.25	\$697.50
8110232	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	Ft	310.00	\$0.50	\$155.00	\$5.00	\$1,550.00	\$2.25	\$697.50
8127051	Maintaining Traffic_(Baker)	LSUM	1.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
8127051	Maintaining Traffic_(Barnard)	LSUM	1.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
8127051	Maintaining Traffic_(Burt)	LSUM	1.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
8127051	Maintaining Traffic_(Seymour)	LSUM	1.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
8127051	Maintaining Traffic_(Sheridan)	LSUM	1.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
8167011	Slope Restoration	Syd	16,700.00	\$4.00	\$66,800.00	\$4.00	\$66,800.00	\$4.00	\$66,800.00
8210005	Mon Box Adjust	Ea	4.00	\$650.00	\$2,600.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00
8210010	Mon Box Preservation	Ea	2.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
8230431	Water Valve Box, Adjust	Ea	1.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
8507022	Asph Matl for Base Stab (PG 58-28)	Gal	20,600.00	\$3.00	\$61,800.00	\$3.25	\$66,950.00	\$3.25	\$66,950.00
8507022	Calcium Chloride	Gal	7,600.00	\$0.75	\$5,700.00	\$0.69	\$5,244.00	\$0.69	\$5,244.00
				Total Bid	\$810,222.00		\$818,610.75		\$891,017.80
				% of Eng Estimate	100.00%		101.04%		109.97%
				& Over/Under	0%		1.04% over		9.97% over